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Direction Route schedule
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Route info
AR P~ E A Direction: 2<% & EE &1
A Stops: 39
Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Direction

Y EER — R T ARRO

38 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

Y EER — RETARRA

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Z<# & EE &1
Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

21:15-22:00

21:15-22:00

21:15-22:05

21:15-22:05

21:15-22:05

22:05

22:05
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Direction

BARPZERE — ANREER

47 stops

Open route schedule

BAR R ZERE]
AR E
AR
TH B R &R
RR<F8

RETHRE (RETAE2TH)

NERS (R 78K
RET BB
RETARRED

P A RE]

&
=¥

P

FaigsEa

= 5

TERAS

ERR

ALFR

B AR H] BR A

BEHE

T 8RB AR

]

Route schedule

BARPERE — ANREER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: & /K 2K Bl
Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

08:53-15:58

08:53-15:58

08:53-15:58

08:53-15:58

08:53-15:58

09:11-15:56

09:11-15:56
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Direction

BARPZERE — ANREER

46 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

BARPERE — ANREER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: & /K 2K Bl
Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

06:00-22:00

06:00-22:00

06:00-22:00

06:00-22:00

06:00-22:00

06:02-21:56

06:02-21:56
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Direction

R EER — JAPERE]

47 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

R EER — JAPERE]

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Z<# & EE &1
Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

09:58-15:11

09:58-15:11

09:58-17:47

09:58-17:47

09:58-17:47

10:18-17:47

10:18-17:47
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Direction

R EER — JAPERE]

46 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

R EER — JAPERE]

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Z<# & EE &1
Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

05:42-20:50

05:42-20:50

05:42-20:50

05:42-20:50

05:42-20:50

05:48-20:45

05:48-20:45
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106 % #% Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yokohama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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