

Bus 106系統

Go to website

Direction

本牧車庫前 — 保土ケ谷駅東口

39 stops

Open route schedule

本牧車庫前

本牧市民公園前

横浜本牧駅

本牧元町

本牧大里町

多聞院前

吾妻神社前

本牧原南公園前

本牧原

和田山口

本牧宮原

小港

本牧2丁目

本牧1丁目

本郷町

千代崎町

上野町

大和町

麦田町

元町

吉浜橋

Route schedule 本牧車庫前 — 保土ケ谷駅東口	
Monday	-
Tuesday	_
Wednesday	21:17-21:41
Thursday	21:17-21:41
Friday	21:17-21:41
Saturday	21:17-21:41
Sunday	21:17-21:41

Route info

Direction: 本牧車庫前

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min



横浜スタジアム前 港町
地下鉄関内駅
馬車道
桜木町駅前
紅葉坂
雪見橋
花咲橋
高島町
戸部警察署前
戸部駅前
西平沼橋
西区総合庁舎入口
浜松町
水道道
久保町
西久保町
保土ケ谷駅東口

Direction 本牧車庫前 — 保土ケ谷駅東口
38 stops
Open route schedule
本牧車庫前
横浜本牧駅
本牧元町
本牧大里町
多聞院前
吾妻神社前
本牧原南公園前
本牧原
和田山口
本牧宮原
小港
本牧2丁目
本牧 1 丁目
本郷町
千代崎町
上野町
大和町
麦田町
元町
吉浜橋
横浜スタジアム前
港町
ul TAMBRA ED

馬車道

桜木町駅前

Route schedule 本牧車庫前 — 保土ケ谷駅東口	
Monday	21:15-22:00
Tuesday	21:15-22:00
Wednesday	21:15-22:05
Thursday	21:15-22:05
Friday	21:15-22:05
Saturday	22:05
Sunday	22:05

Route info

Direction: 本牧車庫前

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

紅葉坂	
雪見橋	
花咲橋	
高島町	
戸部警察署前	
戸部駅前	
西平沼橋	
西区総合庁舎入口	
浜松町	
水道道	
久保町	
西久保町	
保土ケ谷駅東口	

Direction 境木中学校前 — 本牧車庫前
47 stops
Open route schedule
境木中学校前
権太坂上
権太坂
元町橋交番前
樹源寺前
保土ケ谷町(保土ケ谷町2丁目)
八幡橋(保土ヶ谷区)
保土ケ谷橋
保土ケ谷駅東口
西久保町
久保町
水道道
浜松町
西区総合庁舎入口
西平沼橋
戸部駅前
戸部警察署前
高島町
花咲橋
雪見橋
紅葉坂
桜木町駅前
馬車道

港町

Route schedule 境木中学校前 — 本牧車庫前	
Monday	08:53-15:58
Tuesday	08:53-15:58
Wednesday	08:53-15:58
Thursday	08:53-15:58
Friday	08:53-15:58
Saturday	09:11-15:56
Sunday	09:11-15:56

Route info

Direction: 境木中学校前

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

横浜スタジアム前 吉元町 麦田町町 大上 千本本 本 中間町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町町	
元町 麦田町 大和町 上野町 千郷町 本牧1 目 本牧2 目 小港 本牧1 目 小港 宮原 和田中 本牧1 回 本牧位 三溪大町 本牧だ三溪大町 本牧元町 横浜本牧駅 本牧市民公園前	横浜スタジアム前
表田町 大和町 上野町 千代崎町 本牧 1 丁目 本牧 2 丁目 小港 本牧田山 本牧 道 三本牧大 町 本牧 本牧 本牧 元 本牧 本牧 武 国入 田町 本牧 本牧 本牧 市民公園前	吉浜橋
大和町 上野町 千代崎町 本郷町 本牧1丁目 本牧2丁目 小港 本牧宮原 和田山原 本牧版 三溪園入口 本牧大町 本牧元町 本牧元町 横浜本牧町 本牧市民公園前	元町
上野町 千代崎町 本郷町 本牧1丁目 本牧2丁目 小港 本牧田山口 本牧田山口 本牧 桜道 三溪園入口 本牧大里町 本牧元町 横浜本牧駅 本牧市民公園前	麦田町
千代崎町 本郷町 本牧 1 丁目 本牧 2 丁目 小港 本牧 宮原 和田山口 本牧 核道 三溪園入口 本牧大里町 本牧元町 横浜本牧駅 本牧市民公園前	大和町
本郷町 本牧 1 丁目 本牧 2 丁目 小港 本牧宮原 和田山口 本牧 桜道 三溪園入口 本牧大里町 本牧元町 横浜本牧駅 本牧市民公園前	上野町
本牧 1 丁目 本牧 2 丁目 小港 本牧宮原 和田山口 本牧原 本牧 桜道 三溪園入口 本牧大里町 本牧元町 横浜本牧駅 本牧市民公園前	千代崎町
本牧2丁目 小港 本牧宫原 和田山口 本牧原 本牧 桜道 三溪園入口 本牧大里町 本牧元町 横浜本牧駅 本牧市民公園前	本郷町
小港 本牧宮原 和田山口 本牧原 本牧 桜道 三溪園入口 本牧大里町 本牧元町 横浜本牧駅 本牧市民公園前	本牧 1丁目
本牧宫原 和田山口 本牧原 本牧 桜道 三溪園入口 本牧大里町 本牧元町 横浜本牧駅 本牧市民公園前	本牧 2 丁目
和田山口 本牧原 本牧 桜道 三溪園入口 本牧大里町 本牧元町 横浜本牧駅 本牧市民公園前	小港
本牧原 本牧 桜道 三溪園入口 本牧大里町 本牧元町 横浜本牧駅 本牧市民公園前	本牧宮原
本牧 桜道 三溪園入口 本牧大里町 本牧元町 横浜本牧駅 本牧市民公園前	和田山口
桜道 三溪園入口 本牧大里町 本牧元町 横浜本牧駅 本牧市民公園前	本牧原
三溪園入口 本牧大里町 本牧元町 横浜本牧駅 本牧市民公園前	本牧
本牧大里町 本牧元町 横浜本牧駅 本牧市民公園前	桜道
本牧元町 横浜本牧駅 本牧市民公園前	三溪園入口
横浜本牧駅 本牧市民公園前	本牧大里町
本牧市民公園前	本牧元町
	横浜本牧駅
本牧車庫前	本牧市民公園前
	本牧車庫前

Direction 境木中学校前 — 本牧車庫前
46 stops
Open route schedule
境木中学校前
権太坂上
権太坂
元町橋交番前
樹源寺前
保土ケ谷町(保土ケ谷町2丁目)
八幡橋(保土ヶ谷区)
保土ケ谷橋
保土ケ谷駅東口
西久保町
久保町
水道道
浜松町
西区総合庁舎入口
西平沼橋
戸部駅前
戸部警察署前
高島町
花咲橋
雪見橋
紅葉坂
桜木町駅前
馬車道

港町

Route schedule 境木中学校前 — 本牧車庫前	
Monday	06:00-22:00
Tuesday	06:00-22:00
Wednesday	06:00-22:00
Thursday	06:00-22:00
Friday	06:00-22:00
Saturday	06:02-21:56
Sunday	06:02-21:56

Route info

Direction: 境木中学校前

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

横浜スタジアム前
吉浜橋
元町
麦田町
大和町
上野町
千代崎町
本郷町
本牧 1 丁目
本牧 2 丁目
小港
本牧宮原
和田山口
本牧原
本牧
桜道
三溪園入口
本牧大里町
本牧元町
横浜本牧駅
本牧車庫前

Direction 本牧車庫前 — 境木中学校前
47 stops
Open route schedule
本牧車庫前
本牧市民公園前
横浜本牧駅
本牧元町
本牧大里町
多聞院前
吾妻神社前
本牧原南公園前
本牧原
和田山口
本牧宮原
小港
本牧2丁目
本牧 1 丁目
本郷町
千代崎町
上野町
大和町
麦田町
元町
吉浜橋
横浜スタジアム前
港町

馬車道

Route schedule 本牧車庫前 — 境木中学校前	
Monday	09:58-15:11
Tuesday	09:58-15:11
Wednesday	09:58-17:47
Thursday	09:58-17:47
Friday	09:58-17:47
Saturday	10:18-17:47
Sunday	10:18-17:47

Route info

Direction: 本牧車庫前

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

本牧車庫前 — 境木中学校前
46 stops
Open route schedule
本牧車庫前
横浜本牧駅
本牧元町
本牧大里町
多聞院前
吾妻神社前
本牧原南公園前
本牧原
和田山口
本牧宮原
小港
本牧 2 丁目
本牧 1 丁目
本郷町
千代崎町
上野町
大和町
麦田町
元町
吉浜橋
横浜スタジアム前
港町
地下鉄関内駅

Direction

馬車道

桜木町駅前

Route schedule 本牧車庫前 — 境木中学校前	
Monday	05:42-20:50
Tuesday	05:42-20:50
Wednesday	05:42-20:50
Thursday	05:42-20:50
Friday	05:42-20:50
Saturday	05:48-20:45
Sunday	05:48-20:45

Route info

Direction: 本牧車庫前

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

紅葉坂		
雪見橋		
花咲橋		
高島町		
戸部警察署前		
戸部駅前		
西平沼橋		
西区総合庁舎入口		
浜松町		
水道道		
久保町		
西久保町		
保土ケ谷駅東口		
保土ケ谷橋		
八幡橋(保土ヶ谷区)		
保土ケ谷町2丁目		
樹源寺前		
元町橋交番前		
権太坂		
権太坂上		
境木中学校前		
106系統 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yokohama		

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved